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10
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13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

BAIL
FAPL

SAPL

FAFO

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482
A482

A482

A482

A482

CAPL

WRIC

8044
8044

8084

8058

9858

9866

9885

9899

9905

9920

9921

9948

10018

9856

9868
9871

9951

9969

10021

8100

8043

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 12/04/2022

B/00037/2012
B/A0422/2012

B/V0604/2013

B/A0872/2012

B/A1136/2012

B/P0609/2013

B/A0395/2012

B/A0436/2012

B/S2538/2021

B/A0463/2012

B/A2079/2017

B/F0032/2012

B/P0533/2012

B/D0397/2012

B/R0433/2012
B/V0522/2012

B/S1892/2014

B/M0659/2012

B/G0100/2012

B/P0867/2020

B/D0048/2012

9454377082
9838550530

9919340995

9838241392

9415774119

8707401891

9838620536

9415792526

8726330919

7905440363

9450161665

9415164073

9453673366

9696960410

9415424858
9935222221

9305016848

9696972999

9415195429

9415872747

9935330135

O.P. TIWARI

ALOK KR.
MISRA

VINOD KUMAR
TIWARI

ANKIT
SRIVASTAVA

ARVIND
KUMAR

PURUSOTTAM
AWASTHI

AKHTAR
HUSAIN

ALOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SANDHYA
DEVI

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

ANUBHAV
AWASTHI

FIROZ AHMAD
KHAN

PUNIT KUMAR
SHUKLA

DIWAKAR
SHUKLA

RAJIT RAM

VIVEK KUMAR
RAI

SANJAY
KUMAR SINGH

MOHIT
PATHAK

GIRISH
CHANDRA
VERMA

PARMANAND
GUPTA

DEEPAK
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

23/03/2022
08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022
08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

Deepak Dixit
AJITA DUBEY

RAJESH KUMAR AND 4
OTHERS

PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA

LAVLESH

HABIB ALl

MOHD AZAM AND ANOTHER

SANDEEP

AMIT SINGH

MOHD. SHAMEEN ALIAS
GUDDU S/O MOHD. ISHA
ALIAS HAGGAN

CHANDRABHAN

BABADEEN

VIKAS ALIAS SHERU(SHIV
MANGAL)

ASHISH KUMAR ALIAS
AKHILESH KUMAR

SHAKIR MALIK

AVINASH CHANDRA AND
ANOTHER

RAMBALI AND 11 OTHERS

VIPIN YADAV AND 3 OTHERS

ASHOK KUMAR

DHIRENDRA KUMAR
KUKRETI

PRITHVIPAL DHANGAR
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22 WRIC

23 A227

24 ABAIL

25 ABAIL

26 ABAIL

27 ABAIL

28 FAPL

29 FAPL

30 FAFO

31 FAFO

32 CRLA
33 CRLA
34 CRLA
35 BAIL
36 BAIL

37 BAIL

38 BAIL

39 BAIL

40 BAIL

8098

8108
9870

9895

9943

9990

8155

8240

8145

8230

10126

10206

10207

10037

10038

10040

10057

10058

10067

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S2240/2018

B/V0321/2012
B/D0174/2012

B/A1366/2012

B/S0120/2012

B/A0465/2012

B/R1119/2012

B/N0280/2012

B/T0026/2012

B/P0714/2017

B/M0021/2012

B/P0702/2016

B/P0702/2016

B/C0130/2019

B/N0374/2016

B/V0564/2012

B/vV0380/2012

B/H0188/2014

B/M0736/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415514216

9453223095
9415087975

9450654895

9839538700

9236540933

6394654725

9452206605

9450021249

9453423553

9839036192

9839755748

9839755748

7318567009

9452228588

9415181556

9984145900

9532963266

9451340802

SALIL
SRIVASTAVA

VINOD KUMAR

DHARM RAJ
MISHRA

ASHOK

KUMAR SINGH

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

RAVINDRA
KUMAR
YADAVA

NRIPENDRA
MISHRA

TARUN

KUMAR MISRA

POOJA
MISHRA

MADHULIKA
YADAV

DR. POOJA
SINGH

DR. POOJA
SINGH

CHHAYA
TRIPATHI

NEERAJ
SINGH

VYAS
NARAYAN
SHUKLA

VIPIN KUMAR

MISHRA
HIMANSHU

SURYAVANSHI

MUKESH
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

08/04/2022

08/04/2022
08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

MANAGING BODY OF SRI
YOGESHWAR RISHIKUL BAL
VED VIDYAPEETH
YOGESHWAR MATH
MARG,THRU SECY

SUBHASH CHANDRA OJHA
SHIV POOJAN YADAV

MUNNI DEVI

HARI RAJ SINGH

TARA CHAUHAN ALIAS TARA
DEVI

PRABHA SHUKLA

MANPREET SINGH

National Insurance Co.
Ltd. THRU ASSITANT
MANAGER

KANCHAN

RAM SAGAR

DHRUV KUMAR SINGH
ALIAS SANTOSH

DHRUV KUMAR SINGH
ALIAS SANTOSH

CHANDAN PASI ALIAS VINAY
PASI

SHAN MOHAMMAD ALIAS
SHANU

GOPAL

MOHIT KUMAR

DHARMENDRA SINGH

AMIT KUMAR
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41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

10072

10079

10091

10105

10108

10123
10125

10146
10153

10154

10159

10168

10044

10046

10049

10052

10064

10073

10090

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R1301/2013

B/A1164/2012

B/S1114/2012

B/P0302/2012

B/A0628/2012

B/A0302/2012
B/S0018/2012

B/A0325/2012
B/B0250/2012

B/B0250/2012

B/S0353/2012

B/D0533/2014

B/R0779/2012

B/H0188/2014

B/K0454/2017

B/U0088/2012

B/H0082/2012

B/L0024/2012

B/C0019/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9453463850

9450383849

9415081414

9235884842

9415090634

9415160064
9452183734

9452533617
9919050200

9919050200

9450494405

9450960041

9415817078

9532963266

9670439100

9838681686

9415046568

9415767892

9415662910

RAVI
SHANKAR
MISHRA

ARVIND
KUMAR
PANDEY

SMT. NALINI
PRAKASH
JAIN

PRADYUMN
SHUKLA

AMITABH
TRIPATHI

AJEET KUMAR

SACHIDA
NAND

AJEY SINGH

BRIJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

BRIJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

DILIP MISHRA

RAM
PRAKASH
VERMA

HIMANSHU
SURYAVANSHI

KRISHNA
GOPAL

UMESH SINGH

LODHI

HARI
SHANKER
TEWARI

LALIT MOHAN
JOSHI

CHANDRA
BHANU SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022
11/04/2022

11/04/2022
11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

NISHANT SINGH PATEL

KHALID KHAN

ROHIT SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR S/O
GANGA VISHUN

RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

JABIR S/O NISAR AHMAD
SHUBHAM RAWAT

BANWARI

ROHIT VERMA ALIAS SURAJ
VERMA S/O VISHNU VERMA
ALIAS VISHNU KUMAR
VERMA

ROHIT VERMA ALIAS SURAJ
VERMA S/O VISHNU VERMA
ALIAS VISHNU KUMAR
VERMA

ATUL

VISHAL KORI SON OF
RAKESH KORI

SANTOSH KUMAR AND

OTHERS

OMKAR

SANJAY YADAV

PUTAN AND 2 OTHES

RATI PAL YADAV

VIJAY KASHYAP AND 11
OTHERS

MOHD. HAFEEZ KHAN AND
2 OTHERS
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60 A482

61 A482

62 A482

63 A482

64 CAPL

65 CAPL

66 CAPL

67 WRIA

68 WRIA

69 WRIA

70 WRIA

71 WRIA

72 WRIA

73  WRIA

74  WRIA

75 WRIB

76  WRIC

77 WRIC

78 WRIC

79 WRIC

10097

10110

10139

10198

8182

8201

8232

8154

8170

8173

8177

8189

8206
8223

8233

8220

8144

8149

8150

8160

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S2175/2017

B/V0522/2012

B/V0447/2012

B/A1562/2012

B/G0191/2012

B/V0122/2012

B/A0981/2012

B/J0194/2012

B/S0102/2012

B/A0072/2012

B/A0687/2012

B/10028/2012

null

B/J0293/2021

B/K0266/2019

B/R0033/2012

B/K0452/2017

B/M0262/2012

B/S1301/2012

B/A1985/2015

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9532396527

9935222221

7705040401

9455959474

9415913087

9335906051

9415414515

9415160258

9621456304

9918833336

9415084317

9415957289

7275542050

9473618850

9415158154

8601111104

8090209571

9935389515

9696586475

SUKH DEO
SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR
RAI

VISHAL
KUMAR
YADAV

AVINASH
CHANDRA

GYANENDRA
NATH

VIJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ANURAG
SHUKLA

JITENDRA
SINGH

SANANDAN
KUMAR MISRA

ABHISHEK
BOSE

ANAND MANI
TRIPATHI

INDRAJEET
SHUKLA

NILL

JAIDEEP
SRIVASTAVA

KRISHNA
KUMAR
DUBEY

RAGHAW RAM
UPADHYAY

KARTIKEY
DUBEY

MANOJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

SUKHVEER
SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022
11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

AMAR BAHADUR VERMA
AND 5 OTHERS
RAM SHAKAL

MANOHAR SINGH AND
ANOTHER

NUTAN TONDAN

PADMA PANDEY

SUGAN RAM

NARINDER KAUR

LIYAKAT ALI AND OTHERS

DAYA SHANKAR PANDEY

RADHEY SHYAM

MOHD.BASHIR AHMAD AND

ANOTHER

PABHAWATI

NILL
VEER PAL SHARMA

SHYAM NARAYAN

PARMESHWAR DEEN

M/S PROMOTIONAL CLUB
THRU ITS AUTHORISED
REPRESENTATIVE

KRISHNA

NANDLAL

UDAY BHAN RICE MILL
UDYOG THRU. ITS
PROPRIETOR MUNNA ALIAS
GIRIJA SHANKAR
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80

81

82

83
84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC
WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

ELEP

CRLP

8162

8163

8166

8167
8174

8179

8199

8200

8202

8203

8209

8211

8237

8242

8247

8231

10061

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0848/2012

B/A0422/2012

B/A0402/2012

B/A2566/2021
B/A1984/2015

B/A0287/2012

B/V0401/2012

B/S0323/2012

B/A1030/2012

B/J0193/2012

B/S0361/2012

B/A2040/2017

B/D0479/2013

B/H0170/2013

B/R1443/2014

null

B/R0778/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9335987382 RAMA KANT 11/04/2022
JAYSWAL

9838550530 ALOK KR. 11/04/2022
MISRA

9919918088 AKSHAYA 11/04/2022
KUMAR
KATIYAR

9984637563 AKLAVYA 11/04/2022

9565409931 AMAN KUMAR  11/04/2022
SHRIVASTAV

8810878935 AJAY SHARMA 11/04/2022

9415424568 VIRENDRA 11/04/2022
KUMAR
DUBEY

9532669081 SANTOSH 11/04/2022
KUMAR
GUPTA

9889970824 ARJUN 11/04/2022
KUMAR
KAUSHAL

9935561202 JITENDRA 11/04/2022
SAKSENA

9919004947 SANTOSH 11/04/2022
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

9953518883 ANILESH 11/04/2022
TEWARI

9838707763 DHEERENDRA 11/04/2022
KUMAR SINGH

7607983186 HOM 11/04/2022
NARAYAN
AWASTHI

9935800763 REKHA RANI  11/04/2022

11/04/2022

9450654106 RAM 11/04/2022
PRAKASH
VERMA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

HEMANT KUMAR

SHYAM BAHADUR

CHOTI BITIYA

YOGESH PRASAD
ROOP RANI

SWAMI DHARMANAND
KISHAN VIDYALAYA THRU
MANAGER JYOTI BAHNU
SINGH

ARPIT PANDEY

PRAMOD GUPTA

MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL

ROMOM MOTION AUTO
CORP
PVT.LTD.THRU.DIR.KRISHNA
AGARWAL AND OTHERS

ARYA PRATINIDHI SABHA
UP THRU. ITS PRESIDENT
DR. RAM RATAN
CHATURVEDI AND
ANOTHER

SURESH CHANDRA YADAV

MAST RAM ALIAS MASTAN
AND 2 OTHERS

BRIJ RAJ AND 20 OTHER

RAJESH KUMAR
SIDDHARTH

SHESHMANI NATH
TRIPATHI(S.N TRIPATHI IN
SHORT)

RAMAN AND 4 OTHERS
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97 CRLP

98 CRLP

99 CRLP

100 CRLP

101 CRLP

102 CRLP

103 CRLP

104 CRLP

105 CRLP

106 CRLP

107 CRLP

108 CRLP

109 CRLP

110 CRLP

111 CRLP
112 CRLP
113 WTAX
114 A227
115 A227

116 A227

10063

10068

10111

10114

10118

10119

10120

10129

10141

10145

10155
10163

10178

10202

10214

10216

8138

8148

8169

8180

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M0408/2012

B/10044/2012

B/A2075/2017

B/H0188/2014

B/G0218/2017

B/P0161/2012

B/A0746/2012

B/V0153/2012

B/F0016/2012

B/F0016/2012

B/A0596/2012
B/G0253/2017

B/U0111/2012

B/Y0074/2018

B/vV0092/2012

B/vV0004/2012

B/A0880/2012

B/00044/2012

B/G0252/2017

B/P0032/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9125670025

8840600729

9415167102

9532963266

9453836570

9839010875

9415565333

9415011164

9839122681

9839122681

9415160946
9838383875

9452738385

9455401362

9415737494

9335298844

9919100737

9451992589

9839162276

9451067942

MOHAMMAD
ABBAS ZAIDI

IRFAN ALAM

AJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

HIMANSHU
SURYAVANSHI

GAURI
SUWAN
PANDEY

PIYUSH
CHANDRA
AGARWAL

ANIL KUMAR
AWASTHI

VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH

FARHAN ALAM
OSMANY

FARHAN ALAM
OSMANY

AMIT SINGH

GANESH
NATH MISHRA

UTTAM
KUMAR
AWASTHI

YOGESHWAR
SHARAN
SRIVASTAVA

VIJAY KUMAR

VAIBHAV
KALIA

ANOOP
KUMAR

OM PRAKASH
YADAV

GYAN SAGAR
GUPTA

PANKAJ
KUMAR SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022
11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

TASMEEN BANO AND
ANOTHER

AASARUNISHA ALIAS
MUNNI AND 5 OTHERS

SANDEEP KUMAR ALIAS
DR.SANDEEP KUMAR
MAURYA

HANIF AHMAD SIDDIQUI

ABHISHEK SINGH

SHRISTI GUPTA ALIAS
KAJAL AND ANOTHER

SHASHIKANT PANDEY
ALIAS SHASHIKANT

SUNEETA

RAM NIWAS YADAV

KALLU ALIAS MAHENDRA
SINGH

ANARKALI AND 6 OTHERS

MAHANT BAJRANG MUNI
UDASEEN ALIAS MAHANT
POORAN MUNI BADI
SANGAT

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

SUMIT AWASTHI AND 4
OTHERS

SHILPI VERMA AND

ANOTHER
HARIKESH DWIVEDI AND 2

OTHER

GHANSHYAM MISHRA

RAJARAM

BRAJESH KUMAR

ASHVANI KUMAR
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17 A227

118 A227

119

A227

120 A227

121 A227

122

A227

123 WPIL

124 WPIL

125 A483

126 ABAIL

127 ABAIL

128 CAPL

129 WRIA
130 A227

8183
8184

8195

8216

8221

8245

8151

8153

10147

10074

10183

8371

8323
8276

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

B/A0276/2012
B/N0239/2012

B/P0373/2012

B/AQ772/2012

B/A1155/2012

B/S1473/2012

B/A0804/2012

B/R0901/2012

B/S1473/2012

B/A2357/2019

B/M0266/2012

B/J0296/2021

B/A0287/2012
B/A2544/2021

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415516278
9415560604

9235550007

6393605904

9005469287

8707841332

9450766115

9415003199

8707841332

9451572966

9452782870

7021763866

8810878935
9453997616

AJAY PANDEY

NISHANT
SRIVASTAVA

PRASHANT
AGARWAL

ANIL KUMAR
PANDEY

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

SURESH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

RAMESH
CHANDRA
PATHAK

SURESH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA

ADITYA
VIKRAM
SHAHI

MANOJ
KUMAR
MISHRA

JYOTSANA
SRIVASTAVA

AJAY SHARMA

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

11/04/2022
11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

12/04/2022

12/04/2022
12/04/2022

AZEEZ AHAMAD
RANJANA SINGH AND 2

OTHERS

RISHI CHAURASIYA

MANGRA

MOHD. SAHIL

LAL JI KASHYAP

BAL MUKUND

R.C. PATHAK ADVOCATE

LAL JI KASHYAP

MAHESH KUMAR TIWARI
ALIAS MANISH TIWARI

DINESH KUMAR PANDEY
AND ANOTHER

VASHUDHA VERMA

SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH
ANAND AGRAWAL

717



